CM1N1799en
28.03.2002
Siemens Building Technologies
HVAC Products
1799
With connecting head type B With connecting head
made of aluminium made of plastic
Immersion temperature

heating water) in heating, ventilation or air conditioning plants.
They are designed for use in connection with automation equipment, display and
logging devices.
Type summary
Measuring
range
Immersion
length
Type of measurement
(output)
Sensing
element
Connecting
head
Weight Type reference
−50...+200 °C 100 mm passive Pt100 Alum., type B 0.36 kg QAE100B.1-200
−50...+200 °C 160 mm passive Pt100 Alum., type B 0.36 kg QAE100B.2-200
−50...+130 °C 100 mm passive Pt100 Plastic 0.18 kg QAE100B.1-130
−50...+130 °C 160 mm passive Pt100 Plastic 0.20 kg QAE100B.2-130
−10...+120 °C 100 mm active, DC 0...10 V Pt1000 Plastic 0.19 kg QAE160B.1-120
−10...+120 °C 160 mm active, DC 0...10 V Pt1000 Plastic 0.20 kg QAE160B.2-120
−10...+120 °C 100 mm active, 4...20 mA Pt1000 Plastic 0.18 kg QAE170B.1-120
−10...+120 °C 160 mm active, 4...20 mA Pt1000 Plastic 0.20 kg QAE170B.2-120
0...200 °C 100 mm active, 4...20 mA Pt100 Alum., type B 0.35 kg QAE170B.1-200
0...200 °C 160 mm active, 4...20 mA Pt100 Alum., type B 0.38 kg QAE170B.2-200
2/4
Siemens Building Technologies Immersion temperature sensors QAE1...B... CM1N1799en